Snapshot of Available Candidates Grad
United Kingdom

Select

Date range:
_ _ 04/21/20 to 04/21/22
Candidates Years of Experience
N 0-2 :
‘ . = Early veE 21K
prospects
3 - 8 years 1.4K
M Pre-test
candidates 9+ years 0.4K
= GMAT
candidates
Gender

Desired Teaching Format

On campus 2.7K = Fernale
Hybrid 0.3K
= Male Graduate
Undecided 0.2K Management
Online 0.1K




Snapshot of Available Candidates

United Kingdom

Graduate
Management

Program Type

MBA

Masters in a Business related field

Executive MBA

Other

Undecided

1.8K
1.7K
0.2K
0.3K
0.1K

80th Percentile
60th Percentile
40th Percentile
20th Percentile

710
660
610
540

To see additional percentiles, visit:

Grad

Select

Date range:
04/21/20 to 04/21/22

Graduate
Management



https://www.gmac.com/gmat-other-assessments/accessing-gmat-exam-scores-and-reports/gmat-scoring-by-exam-section-normal-view
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